
Friday, November 13Weather Forecaste: 6.18ame Ceneral: IXH;2ZA,27C,4ZA;7.30,7RiZBst2Z4,Z"1;7.31,Distrlct IXH; District,
Weather Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., Dominion, 1XH, :2ZA; 1.0, District, ZBs, 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30, Dominion,

—1XH; $.30, District, £Bs, 2ZA, 22, 2KB, 4ZA.
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20m.6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9-0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 The Voice and 1

10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 A Name to Remember
11. 0 Family Favourites
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
12.30 po Christmas Shopping in the
° The Story of Mary Marlin2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 Gardening Session

(Georges Dean)3.30 The Melody LingersO4. 0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Strict Tem
4
Time

4.30 Christmas opping
Session4.45

5.45 Recordially Yours, Debbie Reynolds
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Friendly Road Children’s Session6.30 While You Dine7.0 uiz Kids8. 0 ariety Cavalcade8.30 Record Rendezvous
9. O The Jury Retires
9.30 On Microgroove10. 0 Sporting Digest10.30 Untold Story
411. 0 Teenage Rumpus Room12. 0 Close down

VYD ixcie20m,p.m. Light Orchestral OvertureS30 Bill Wolfgramm’s Islanders
‘ Joseph ays organ)6.30 Light and Bright
The Family HourFrom Our Circulating Library8.30 Victor

Lb
ang Singing StringsTwenty TopTunes

0. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

:XH 1310ee m.
. © a.m. Breakfast Session
Shoppers’ Session

2 Cnraare Isaac)The Doctor’s Husba
Love’s Twin

P soredOnce a Chea
Musical Hamilton
-m. Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)White Angels ©
The Racing Breed
The Archers (BBC)A Dog’s Life
Silks and Saddles (final)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Dinner Music
The QuizKids
Story of a Star: Ken Nordine
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Variety
ournceceThe Jury Retiees OFon (Bill Cassidy)Untol

Close

TZC smc
5.30 p.m. @ Archers5 faee)5.45 The Hits ofthe6. 0 — EDtylists7.0 uestion Mark7.15 ‘oyal Romances
7.30 Adapted from the Class
ha
March Tempo with Se Philip

8. 0
"Comedy
with a Capital Kaye816 TheA coneye9.0 Motorin with Robbie9.15 Spin a Yarn, Sailor9.32 Roll Back the Carpeta ock10. 0 The Waltz and

10.15 Thec
pets
Kunz Show10.30 Closed

27C HAWKES BAY
1280 ke. 234 m.

6.
4
a.m. Breakfast Séssion

9. 0FF eine Reporter (Kathleen Har-9g

9.30 aradale Town Toplos:10. 0 The Voice and I
10.15 Barbara Dale
Love’s Sister
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12416 p.m.1.0
2. 0
2.30

Calling Walpawa
That Was the HourThe Story of Mary Marlin
Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin):Oberammergau

3.0 How oes Your Garden Grow?
(Louis Theakstone)
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e Archers (BBC)Secrets
EVENING PROGRAMME
Quiz Kids
Variety Cavalcade
The Jury Retires
Suppertime
Mainly for Men (Neville Madden)Untold Story
Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.
Breakfast Session

ee Morning RequestsThe Doctor’s Husband
A Name to Remember
Love’s Twin Sister
The Voice and 1
pospeine Reporter (Christine12.3Beg

2.
ng "Report
National Park-Tongariro Trout

The Story of Mary Marlin2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King)White Angels
4. The Archers (BBC)6. Parade of Pops

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 Play It Again7.0 #£=‘The Quiz Kids
8. 0 Variety Cavalcade8.30 Country Digest (Alan More)
8. 0 The Jury Retires8.30 Highlights from

|
Musical Comedy

10. O Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10.30 Untold Story
11. 0 Close down

tA oa.840 ke. 357 m.
5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
6.45 Scottish Country Dances6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Adventures of the Scarlet Pimpernel8.0 Four Corners and the Seven Seas8.15 Light Orchestra
8.30 Wairarapa Request Session9. 0 New Tracks
9.30 Sporting Parade10. 0 Passing Parade10.15 Rosemary Clooney10.30 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 me.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 #£Aunf Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Music for Milady
10. O he Voice and ,
10.15 ood Idea erie10.30 Love’s Twin Sist
10.456 A Name to
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Morva)12.30 p.m. Christmas Shoaping Peach2.0 #£=‘The Story of Mary Martin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen)3.0 Famous Secrets= Variety Calls the Tune4.0 -- e Archers (BBC)
5.45 Especially for Our YoungerListeners

EVENING PROGRAMME
7. 0 The Quiz Kids8. 0 Variety Cavalcade9.0 #£The Juryae9.30 Suppertime10. O Sporting Digest. (Michaei Dean)10.30 Untold Story11. 0 Calling Paraparaumu (BernardReeve
12. 0 Close down

2YD WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

a64 p.a a Rg +i baaay’s + n Popsb+ Piano Tim
8. 0 of Maor and
8.15 Lester Lanin sna Orchestra
8.30 Filmiand46 Songs from Buri—er | Country Dance Mus

agp og Chorus The Merrill9.15
Staton Choir
9.30
10. 0
Close
Those Were the Days
District Crecaetdown 3 ;

3ZB toeane6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub with Happi Hill9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. O The Voice and 1
10.16 Silver Spur
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 A Name to Remember11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session2. 0 The Story of Mar arlin2.30 . Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.0 Drama in a Nutshell
3.30 Sporting Favourites4. 0 The Archers (BBC)415 Skiffie
4.45 Oider Favourites6.15 Latest in Our Library
5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Dinner Music
6.46 Racing Summary7. 0 The Quiz Kids8.0 Variety Cavalcade8.30 The Street With No Name
8. 0 The Jury Retires9.30 Suppertime. Melody10. 0 Sports Preview (George Speed)10.30 Untold Story11. 0
wes
Brighton is On the Air (Jimean

11.3 Sweet with a Beat12. 0 Close down

AZB wore tem6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8.10 School Bell
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s poraing Session0. O The Voice and0.15 Peter and Paula
0.30 Love’s Twin Sister
0.45 A Name to Remember=

11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethSpratt)2.0 p.m. The Story of Mary Marlin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)4.0 TheArchers (BBC)
6. 0 It’s Your Melody

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
0 The Quiz Kids
QO. Variety Cavalcade30 The Silver

oe ba0 The Jury Ret
. 0 Talkin

ha Sp.
"(Peter Sellers)30 Untol

O Musicali box
0 Close down

4ZA |on ee
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Sessio0 Shopping

(Erin
Osmond)
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9.30 Gore Housewife’s10. 0 The Voice and I10.15 Once a Cheat
10.30 Love's

Boeke
Sister10.45 Dark

12. 0 Wintona12.30 p.m. Lunch Music2.0 ‘The Story of Mary Martin
2.30. Women’s Hour (Prudence prone?3.0 Foxglove Street4.0 The Archers (BBC
30 Musical Merry-Go-Round15 Platter Parade
45 Lone Star Lannigan (final)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
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The Quiz Kids
Variety Cavalcade30 Squadron pieperne (final)0 The Jury Retires

.30 A Mood
10. 0 Sports Preview (J. Pettigrew)10.30 UntoldStory.11. 0 Close down
?

AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE DELIVERY

290E
L
9 cooker on a Pedestaland no wonderlManybigfeaturesfor a low,lowprice make this cookerthe bestbuytoday.That'$ why house-wives everywhereacclaim thisChamp-ion ic tops the lot.See theEnsignon display at your local Electrical

ApplianceDealer:
PRODUCTOFRADIATION(N.Z:)LTD,BRINSLEYWORKS: DUNEDIN


